
SOKCHO City Identity Design Guide

속초시 대표 상징물(캐릭터)
디자인 가이드



Design Story





1

2





Front

Back side_-90side_90





1

2

3

1

2

3



1 2 3

1 2 3



1

2

3

1

2

3



1 2 1 2



2-1
2-2

3 4

1



1

2

SOKCHO

ZZ

AN
I & RAEYO

ZZ
AN

I & RAEYO

SO

KC
HO ZZAN

I SO
KC

HO REAYO

SOKCHO

ZZANI

SOKCHO

RAEYO

SOKCHO



C:60 M:0 Y:0 K:0

R:85 G:195 B:241

1

7
8

C:0 M:35 Y:0 K:0

R:246 G:191 B:215

C:0 M:50 Y:0 K:0

R:241 G:158 B:194

C:100 M:95 Y:5 K:0

R:24 G:42 B:136

C:0 M:0 Y:100 K:0

R:255 G:241 B:0

C:0 M:70 Y:100 K:0

R:237 G:109 B:0

2 3 4

C:100 M:20 Y:0 K:0

R:0 G:140 B:214

C:0 M:70 Y:0 K:0

R:235 G:110 B:165

5 6 7 8

6
4

2

5

3

1

5

2

















NO



sokcho.go.kr

1

2

T  033-639-2114    F  033-000-0000

M  010-1234-5678    E  ksc@korea.kr

Sokcho Kim
Civil Communication O昀昀icer
Director

Sokcho City Hall

183, Jungang-ro, Sokcho-si, Gangwon State,

Republic of Korea

sokcho.go.kr

T  033-639-2114    F  033-000-0000

M  010-1234-5678    E  ksc@korea.kr

T  033-639-2114    F  033-000-0000

M  010-1234-5678    E  ksc@korea.kr

sokcho.go.kr

Sokcho Kim
Civil Communication O昀昀icer | Director

T  033-639-2114    F  033-000-0000

M  010-1234-5678    E  ksc@korea.kr

Sokcho City Hall

183, Jungang-ro, Sokcho-si,

Gangwon State, Republic of Korea

sokcho.go.kr



1

2

183, Jungang-ro, Sokcho-si,
Gangwon State, Republic of Korea

T 033-639-2114    F 033-000-0000
sokcho.go.kr

183, Jungang-ro, Sokcho-si,
Gangwon State, Republic of Korea

T 033-639-2114    F 033-000-0000
sokcho.go.kr



183, Jungang-ro, Sokcho-si,
Gangwon State, Republic of Korea

T 033-639-2114    F 033-000-0000
sokcho.go.kr

183, Jungang-ro, Sokcho-si,
Gangwon State, Republic of Korea

T 033-639-2114    F 033-000-0000
sokcho.go.kr

1

2



183, Jungang-ro, Sokcho-si,
Gangwon State, Republic of Korea

T 033-639-2114    F 033-000-0000
sokcho.go.kr

183, Jungang-ro, Sokcho-si,
Gangwon State, Republic of Korea

T 033-639-2114    F 033-000-0000
sokcho.go.kr

1

2



www.sokcho.go.kr www.sokcho.go.kr

1 2



1

3

2

4

CAS 06



sokcho.go.kr

MUST

VISIT PLACE

SOKCHO

sokcho.go.kr

MUST

VISIT PLACE

SOKCHO

1 2



1 2

sokcho.go.kr

SOKCHO CITY
TOURISM
City with mountain and sea

sokcho.go.kr

SOKCHO CITY
TOURISM
City with mountain and sea



City with mountain and sea sokcho.go.kr City with mountain and sea sokcho.go.kr

1 2



1

2

3



1 2



Way to
the future

Sokcho

Way to
the future
Sokcho

Way to
the future
Sokcho

미래로 
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